Junior Honors Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

	Monday, Apr. 29
	Tuesday, Apr. 30
	Wednesday, May 1
	Thursday, May 2
	Friday, May 3

	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
Contemporary Poetry
	(periods 2, 7, 4, 6 block)  
Contemporary Poetry
	 (periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
Contemporary Poetry
	(periods 2, 1, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS 5th and 7th
	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)

Vocab Quiz 8
Intro Death of a Salesman

	Monday, May 6
	Tuesday, May 7
	Wednesday, May 8
	Thursday, May 9
	Friday, May 10

	 (periods 2, 2, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS 5th and 7th
	(periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)   
Performance Essay Final


	(periods 2, 3, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS 5th and 7th
	 (periods 1, 3, 5, 7 block)
Death of a Salesman
	(periods 2, 4, 4, 6 block)
NO CLASS 5th and 7th

	Monday, May 13
	Tuesday, May 14
	Wednesday, May 15
	Thursday, May 16
	Friday, May 17

	Death of a Salesman
	(8th period is split between 6 and 7th today)
Death of a Salesman

	Death of a Salesman
[image: image1.jpg]



	Death of a Salesman TEST

	Review for Finals
5th period: Wednesday

7th period: Thursday


“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
